:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8019750

Dec 20, 2023 - 08:35 (UTC)

In epoch 250,617 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 739843 - 0.017366931 ETH®
38.46 USD

2 739844 - 0.017399735 ETH®
38.53 USD

3 739845 - 0.017396000 ETH&®
38.53 USD

4 739846 - 0.017392672 ETH®
38.52 USD

S 739847 - 0.017298555 ETH®
38.31 USD

6 739848 - 0.017373543 ETH®
38.48 USD

7 739849 - 0.017374606 ETH®
38.48 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/8019750
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/250617
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/739843
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/739844
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/739845
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/739846
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/739847
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/739848
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/739849

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

739850

739851

739852

739853

739854

739855

739856

739857

739858

Validator Id

939858

Amount

- 0.017422661
38.59 USD

- 0.017303392
38.32 USD

- 0.017384972
38.50 USD

- 0.017393948
38.52 USD

- 0.017385040
38.50 USD

- 0.017400079
38.54 USD

- 0.017354492
38.43 USD

- 0.017394999
38.52 USD

- 0.017326666
38.37 USD

Amount

+ 0.041846120
92.68 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/739850
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/739851
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/739852
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/739853
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/739854
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/739855
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/739856
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/739857
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/739858
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/939858

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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